DENVER, CO   |  GOLDBERGBARNTRACK.COM
GBGB
GOLDBERG BROTHERS
BARN DOOR HARDWARE
MP/CP SERIES BYPASS ADAPTER KIT
You can’t pass up these bypass door options!
Bypass barn doors are ideal for closets or entryways
with adjacent wall space too narrow for single, full-

5-3/4”
Non-Soffit Install
Examples: How To Order Bi-Pass System
Two Door Bi-Pass Set
Samples based on 1-3/4” x 3’0” doors with 70-1/2” opening on two door and 142” opening on four door samples.
Adjust order for door thickness and track length then add color code.
Four Door Bi-Pass Set
 GG ooll dd bb eerr gg
BB rr ootthh eerr ss ,,
II nn cc ..
  Made in USA Since 1897Bi-Pass Barn Track
 page 27/10/13
8000 E. 40th Ave.    Denver, CO 80207  (303) 321-1099 F (303) 388-0749    GoldbergBrothers.com
Bi-Pass Spacer Kit (6-Sets/Kit)
Part # 60013MX-(color)
For 1-3/8” Door
Part # 60014MX-(color)
For 1-3/4” Door
Part # 60015MX-(color)
For 2-1/4” Door
Includes 12-Lag Bolts,
Wall Spacers,
Fender Washers, and
Track Support Z-Brackets.
 Back Door -
Front Door -
    OpƟonal -
 Back Doors -
Front Doors -
    OpƟonal -
1 ea. - 60014H    Std Hdwr Set
1 ea. - 6001T6     6’ Track
1 ea. - 60014HX  Bi-Pass Hdwr Set
1 ea. - 6001T4     4’ Track
1 ea. - 6001T5     5’ Track
1 ea. - 6001C       ConnecƟng Pl te
1 ea. - 60014M    Wall MounƟng Hdwr
2 ea. - 60014MX  Bi-Pass Spacer Kit (no soffit)
2 ea. - 60014H    Std Hdwr Set
2 ea. - 6001T6     6’ Track
2 ea. - 60014HX  Bi-Pass Hdwr Set
2 ea. - 6001T4     4’ Track
2 ea. - 6001T5     5’ Track
2 ea. - 6001C       ConnecƟng Pl te
2 ea. - 60014M    Wall MounƟng Hdwr
4 ea. - 60014MX  Bi-Pass Spacer Kit (no soffit)
Front door track length
= 1.5 X the length of
the back door track.
Front door track length
= 1.5 X the length of
the back door track.
Goldberg Brothers Barn Door Hardware sets come with a one-year manufacture’s warranty for
defecƟ e parts under normal insƩallaƟoand use. arranty is subject to repair or replacement of
defecƟ e part/s at manufacture’s discrreƟo and does not include inststallaƟ costs. Goldberg
Brothers does not warrant the loss of finish at points where roller is in contact with the track.
Goldberg Brothers Barn Door Hardware is sold as a rusƟcfinished had are and Goldberg does
not warrant the imperfecƟonsseen though the finish in teel parts. It is part of the look.
This document contains proprietary informaƟonof Goldbeg Bothers, Inc. and its receipt of
possession does not convey any rights to reproduce or disclose its contents, or to manufacture,
use or sell anything it may describe. ReproducƟon,disclosue, or use without prior  wrien
authorizaƟonom Goldberg Brothers, Inc. is strictly forbidden.
Goldberg Brothers, Inc.
10488 W Cenntenial Rd, Suite 100
LiƩle on, CO 80127
(303) 321-1099

5-3/4”
Non-Soffit Install
Examples: How To Order Bi-Pass System
Two Door Bi-Pass Set
Samples based on 1-3/4” x 3’0” doors with 70-1/2” opening on two door and 142” opening on four door samples.
Adjust order for door thickness and track length then add color code.
Four Door Bi-Pass Set
 GG ooll dd bb eerr gg
BB rr ootthh eerr ss ,,
II nn cc ..
  Made in USA Since 1897Bi-Pass Barn Track
 page 27/10/13
8000 E. 40th Ave.    Denver, CO 80207  (303) 321-1099 F (303) 388-0749    GoldbergBrothers.com
Bi-Pass Spacer Kit (6-Sets/Kit)
Part # 60013MX-(color)
For 1-3/8” Door
Part # 60014MX-(color)
For 1-3/4” Door
Part # 60015MX-(color)
For 2-1/4” Door
Includes 12-Lag Bolts,
Wall Spacers,
Fender Washers, and
Track Support Z-Brackets.
 Back Door -
Front Door -
    OpƟonal -
 Back Doors -
Front Doors -
    OpƟonal -
1 ea. - 60014H    Std Hdwr Set
1 ea. - 6001T6     6’ Track
1 ea. - 60014HX  Bi-Pass Hdwr Set
1 ea. - 6001T4     4’ Track
1 ea. - 6001T5     5’ Track
1 ea. - 6001C       ConnecƟng Pl te
1 ea. - 60014M    Wall MounƟng Hdwr
2 ea. - 60014MX  Bi-Pass Spacer Kit (no soffit)
2 ea. - 60014H    Std Hdwr Set
2 ea. - 6001T6     6’ Track
2 ea. - 60014HX  Bi-Pass Hdwr Set
2 ea. - 6001T4     4’ Track
2 ea. - 6001T5     5’ Track
2 ea. - 6001C       ConnecƟng Pl te
2 ea. - 60014M    Wall MounƟng Hdwr
4 ea. - 60014MX  Bi-Pass Spacer Kit (no soffit)
Front door track length
= 1.5 X the length of
the back door track.
Front door track length
= 1.5 X the length of
the back door track.
Goldberg Brothers Barn Door Hardware sets come with a one-year manufacture’s warranty for
defecƟ e parts under normal insƩallaƟoand use. arranty is subject to repair or replacement of
defecƟ e part/s at manufacture’s discrreƟo and does not include inststallaƟ costs. Goldberg
Brothers does not warrant the loss of finish at points where roller is in contact with the track.
Goldberg Brothers Barn Door Hardware is sold as a rusƟcfinished had are and Goldberg does
not warrant the imperfecƟonsseen though the finish in teel parts. It is part of the look.
This document contains proprietary informaƟonof Goldbeg Bothers, Inc. and its receipt of
possession does not convey any rights to reproduce or disclose its contents, or to manufacture,
use or sell anything it may describe. ReproducƟon,disclosue, or use without prior  wrien
authorizaƟonom Goldberg Brothers, Inc. is strictly forbidden.
Goldberg Brothers, Inc.
10488 W Cenntenial Rd, Suite 100
LiƩle on, CO 80127
(303) 321-1099